

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

Contract: 7585 CAMBRIDGE HIGH STREET IMPROVEMENTS

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1002	Mobilization/Demobilization	LS	0.000	0.00000	31,650.00
1004	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	0.000	0.00000	31,000.00
2001	Removal & Disposal - Existing Brick Pavers	SF	12,400.000	1.65000	20,460.00
2002	Removal & Disposal - Existing Concrete Road Base	SF	12,400.000	2.40000	29,760.00
2003	Contingent Item - Excavation Below Subgrade	CY	200.000	15.00000	3,000.00
3001	F/I 10" Storm Drain Pipe	LF	120.000	144.00000	17,280.00
3003	Sediment and Erosion Control	LS	0.000	0.00000	1,500.00
3004	F/I WR Inlet	EA	1.000	2,200.00000	2,200.00
3005	F/I Doghouse Manhole Over Ex Storm Drain	EA	1.000	2,700.00000	2,700.00
5001	Installation of Concrete Road Base	SF	12,100.000	8.00000	96,800.00
5002	Installation of Brick Pavers	SF	12,100.000	12.75000	154,275.00
5003	Installation of Concrete Bulkhead	LF	100.000	146.00000	14,600.00
5004	F/I Full Depth Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement	SF	1,000.000	11.00000	11,000.00
5005	Contingent Item - F/I Graded Aggregate	CY	100.000	70.00000	7,000.00
5006	Contingent Item - F/I Additional Granular Backfill	CY	100.000	40.00000	4,000.00
6001	Remove & Replace Curb & Gutter (12" Gutter Pan)	LF	20.000	57.50000	1,150.00
6002	Remove & Replace Curb & Gutter (18" Gutter Pan)	LF	20.000	60.00000	1,200.00
6003	Remove & Replace Curb & Gutter (24" Gutter Pan)	LF	740.000	55.00000	40,700.00
6004	Remove & Replace Curb & Gutter (36" Gutter Pan)	LF	90.000	80.00000	7,200.00
6005	Removal & Replace of 4" Concrete Sidewalk	SF	1,200.000	12.00000	14,400.00
6006	Removal & Replace of 6" Conc Sidewalk @ Driveway	SF	400.000	19.85000	7,940.00
6007	Remove & Relaying of Existing Pavers @ ADA Ramp	SF	405.000	22.00000	8,910.00
6008	F/I Truncated Domes @ ADA Ramps	EA	3.000	475.00000	1,425.00
8001	F/I New 8" Water Main	LF	465.000	62.25000	28,946.25
8002	F/I New Fire Hydrant Assembly	EA	1.000	9,750.00000	9,750.00
8003	Connect of Ex 2" Water Line to New 8" Water Line	LS	0.000	0.00000	5,350.00
8004	Sewer Lateral Replacement	EA	12.000	2,730.00000	32,760.00
8005	F/I New 6" PVC Sewer Main	LF	30.000	134.65000	4,039.50
8006	F/I 6 Street Lights W/ Associated Electric Supply	LS	0.000	0.00000	56,000.00
Total for Contract 7585 :					646,995.75